FRIDAY, 06.12.2024.

Printing time:10:42

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/8610 [CFR  |PRIBRAM VLASIM 3.10]4.20|1.85|4.70 | 2.65 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.27]1.32
12:00/ 8603 |[CFR |CHRUDIM SLAP.I 2.40|3.80(2.40|3.50 | 3.50 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.18|1.22
12:00/8611|CFR |S.OLOM.II BRNO 2.40|3.80|2.40]3.50|3.50]6.75|6.75|3.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|2.75|2.50|1.55|5.10]|1.55|5.10|1.30 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.57
12:00/8698 |ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. MAC.NAZ. 2.10|3.45|3.15]3.25|5.00]5.80|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70|2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
12:30111936/ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. MACCAB.AB 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.804.40]7.25/8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.50 | 2.80| 1.82 | 5.90]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
12:30[11963/ISR 3 |MACC.L.A. TZELTIRA 1.43|3.90|8.00]2.15|16.0| 3.40 | 33.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40| 3.40 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 7.75
12:35[11964/ISR 3 |JERUSALEM IRONI M. 2.85|3.05|2.504.90|4.209.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00| 2.15 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
12:40(11965/I1SR 3 |HAP.HERZ. MAC.YAV. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]7.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 4.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
13:00111974/ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR NORDIA J. 4.00|3.45|1.85]|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.40]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40|2.40|10.5|1.77|5.101.80 | 2.20|3.20 | 1.77
13:00/ 8541 |ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM TZEIREI 1.17|6.50 | 14.0]1.50 | 25.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.57 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.55| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.22 | 6.75
13:30[11966/ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. HOLON J. 4.20]3.45|1.806.50|2.80]13.0|5.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]6.00|5.90]2.50|10.5|1.82|5.50|1.88 |2.40]3.50| 1.80
13:30/ 4552 |ROM 2 |BIHOR OR. CHINDL.T. 1.80]3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.002.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.90
13:45/8542 |ISR 3 |HAPOEL IA TIRA 3.05]3.35|2.20|5.00 | 3.50]9.00|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
14:00/4794 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. PERSIJA 4.30|3.40(1.80]6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.701.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |[SUPHANBU. CHAINAT 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50]11.0|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.75 |5.60|2.55|10.5]|2.05|6.50|2.10|2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
14:40(11937 OMAN |BAHLA AL NAH.M. 3.60|3.15|2.05]6.00|3.35]|11.0|6.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.50 | 5.50|2.55|10.5]|1.97 | 6.50|2.15 | 2.85|3.80 | 2.35
14:4012180UAE 2 |FUJAIR.D. AL ARABI 1.55]3.80(5.80]2.25|9.0013.60|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.20 |1.75]|1.62 |3.80|2.65|12.0]1.78|2.15]1.57 | 4.10
14:45112181|UAE 2 |AL HAMR. EMIRATES 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.00]9.50|5.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.50 | 4.10|2.05|7.25]|1.65 | 4.50]|1.53 | 1.70 | 2.45 | 1.67
15:00111938ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. E.ELECTR. 2.55]2.90|2.90 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
15:00[(11968 GRE2A KAMPAN. DIAGORAS 1.75/3.30|4.80[2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.25|2.95|2.15 | 5.20
15:00[11975UGA 1 |VILLA LUGAZI 1.28|4.70 | 11.0 1.69 | 2.05
15:00(11979 UGA 1 |[KITARA MBALE H. 1.3314.60 | 9.00 1.90|1.80
15:0012216|ITAP1 |LECCE M19 ATAL.M19 2.20|3.40|3.00|3.45|4.80]6.00|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.90 |2.55|1.72|5.20]|1.90 | 6.75]|1.53 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.25
15:00(2922 |ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. KFAR KAS. 2.90|3.202.35]4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
15:00(2924 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAPOEL U. 1.4214.30(7.00]2.00|12.012.80|30.0f2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]1.92|1.57]|1.50|3.40|2.75|14.0]1.75|2.10]|1.42|4.40
15:00/2925 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.T.A. 8.5014.50|1.35[16.0|1.92]35.0|2.65|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.0 | 11.0| 3.10 | 19.0] 1.50 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.25| 5.50 | 1.40
15:00/2926 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.AKKO 2.20]3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.90|1.92 | 6.50]|2.15|9.00|1.82|2.40|2.25 | 2.95
15:00(2927 |ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. HAP.NAZ. 1.85(3.40|4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.00 |2.30|1.82 |5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
15:00/ 8515 |RWA 1|GASOGI VISION 1.75]3.40| 4.60 1.60 | 2.20
15:00/8604 |CFR |ELFSBORG HACKEN 2.00|3.80(2.95]|2.95|4.50]|5.60|8.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.40|2.15]|1.60|4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50| 1.55| 1.95
15:3011939/ISR 3 |IHUD B.S. MAC.N.A. 1.773.50 | 4.30]2.75|6.50 | 4.70 | 11.012.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.45|2.00| 1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.00
16:00(11810/ALG2 |OUED SLY EL KHEMIS 1.70|3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30| 1.87 | 5.90 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95] 2.10 | 5.60
16:00[11919 ALG2E |BATNA TELAGHEMA 1.70(3.45|4.90|2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.003.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55| 1.85 | 4.40
16:0011923 ALG2E |CHELGHOUM  |MSP BATNA 2.00|3.10|3.90]3.30 | 6.50|6.25| 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
16:00(11944INDS1 |PUNJAB MOHAMMED. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30| 15.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 | 1.95|1.70 | 4.40| 2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
16:00111969 JOR 1 |AL SALT MAAN 1.63|3.40|5.80|2.55|10.0|4.70 | 18.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40 |2.20|1.82 |5.80|3.10 | 13.0|2.35|3.00 | 2.05 | 6.25
16:00[12160/ALG2E |ANNABA KHROUB 1.80]3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.35]1.82 |6.002.65 | 11.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
16:50(2985 |[SAU 1 [KHOLOOD QADISIYAH 6.50|4.00|1.48]11.0|2.20]25.0|3.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|9.00|8.50]2.95|15.0|1.62|3.80|1.98 |2.35|4.80 | 1.57
16:55/2986 |[SAU 1 |ORUBAH AL RIYADH 2.85]3.05|2.50[4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00| 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 5.30 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50]2.15|7.00 ] 1.92 | 2.65|2.95 | 2.70
17:00112220 QAT 2 |KHURAIT. AL BIDDA 1.25|5.70|8.50|1.60| 13.0|2.20 | 38.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.30|1.30 | 2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72 | 1.95]|1.20 | 4.10
17:00| 4534 |[ROM 2 |U CRAIOVA MUSCELUL 1.22|5.80|11.0]1.65|19.0]2.15|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32|1.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45] 1.30 | 6.00
17:00( 8609 |QAT 2 |AL MESAI. LUS.CITY 1.65]3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10 | 11.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 |1.87]1.65|4.10|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
17:40[11940 OMAN [SOHAR ITTEH.S. 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35| 3.80
18:0011908 BAH 2 |TAD.BURI QALALI 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80|3.05]10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.90 | 5.10|2.40|9.50]|1.85|5.30 ]| 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.15 | 1.95
18:0011909 BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. E.AL REEF 1.12]7.50|18.0]1.38|30.0|1.85|65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.20] 1.25|2.30|4.10 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.55] 1.18 | 8.00
18:00(11926 BAH 2 |BOURI BUSAITEEN 3.05|3.15|2.305.30 | 3.809.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50| 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
18:0011945ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA ADAM.CITY 2.35|2.60|3.40 1.36|2.90 | 5.40
18:00| 5263 |[CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. ENOSIS P. 1.18|6.50 | 13.0|1.58 | 23.0|2.00 | 65.012.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.67 | 1.32|1.35|2.90| 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.27 | 7.50
18:00| 6481 |[CAFCL|SAGRADA ESPERANCE 6.75|3.50|1.55[13.0|2.40]27.0|4.10|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]12.0 | 10.5|3.35|18.0|1.75|5.10]2.30|2.85|7.00 | 1.87
18:00( 8606 | GAM 1 |BANJ.UTD. T.RHINO 2.15|3.10|3.40 1.53]2.35
18:00(/8607 |GAM 1 |BST GAL. MARIMOO 2.50|2.75|2.90 1.41]2.70
18:00| 8608 |GAM 1 |GAMBIA DL ARMED F. 2.85|2.90 | 2.55 1.47 | 2.50
18:30(8543 |CYP 2 |PAEEK MEAP NIS. 1.55]3.80|5.80 2.03]1.70|2.75
18:45111970JOR 1 |M.SARHAN FAISALY 9.504.90|1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]13.0 | 12.0|3.35|19.0|1.40 | 3.00]1.90 | 2.10 | 5.40 | 1.32
19:00(2987 |[SAU 1 [ITIHAD J. NASSRR. 2.70|3.40|2.40]4.30|3.80]8.00|7.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.75|5.50|1.48 | 1.70|2.00 | 1.87
19:00/ 3328 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN VOITSBERG 2.15|3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.509.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
19:00/ 3329 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 LIEFERING 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.804.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.35
19:00(3330 |AUT 2 |RIED STRIPFING 1.33|4.70|8.50|1.85|16.0|2.45|35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45|1.42|3.10|3.10 | 18.0| 1.85 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.90
19:00(3331 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN FAC WIEN 1.78|3.40|4.40|2.80|6.75|5.30| 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.10 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70| 2.65| 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.55[1.92 | 3.99
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK KATOWICE 2.25|3.40|3.203.60|5.20|7.00|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.30 | 2.75| 1.88 | 6.00| 2.10 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|1.98 | 2.70
19:00| 3464 |POL 2 |[STALOW.W. LEGNICA 4.80|3.50(1.70)7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|6.256.50|2.45|11.0|1.70|4.40|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
19:00/ 4602 |HRV 1 |DINAMO Z. SLAVEN 1.28(5.90|9.50|1.73|17.0]2.35|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.65|1.40|1.38 | 2.95|3.40 | 17.0|1.88 | 2.10| 1.32 | 4.90
19:00/5262 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. OMONUJ.A 1.20]6.00|12.0]1.62|22.0|2.05|65.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 |1.32]1.35|2.95]|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45|2.70 | 1.30 | 6.75
19:00(5306 |TUR 1 [TRABZON KASIMPASA 2.05|3.50|3.60]3.25|5.40]5.90|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50 | 3.05|2.55|1.77 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.75
19:30/1080|ITA 1 |[INTER PARMA 1.20(7.25|12.0]1.48|20.0|2.05|70.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83|1.40 | 1.25]1.28 | 2.25|3.10 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.87 | 1.17 | 4.50
19:30112182DEUW |LEVERKU.W WOLFSB.W 5.704.30|1.45|8.00|2.00]|18.0|2.95|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.75 |6.25|2.40 | 11.0| 1.47 | 3.30|1.52| 1.82| 3.30 | 1.37
19:30/ 3041 |DEU 2 |[ELVERSB. NURNBERG 2.35/3.50|2.95|3.704.80]7.25/9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]3.25|2.75|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.30
19:30/ 3042 |DEU 2 |PADERBORN |SCHALKE 1.75]3.60(4.90]2.70|7.25|4.70 | 14.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50| 2.35 | 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 3.45
19:30/ 3801 |ZAF 1 |RICHARDS SUPERSOR. 3.80|3.05|2.05]|6.25|3.40]|11.0|6.75|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|7.50|6.00|2.60|10.5]|2.05|6.50|2.25 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.60
20:00| 3102 DEU 3 |VERL SAARBRU. 2.703.30|2.45|4.40/3.90]8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.504.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II BAYERN Il 3.3013.90|1.85|5.00|2.75]8.50 | 4.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.80 | 3.50| 1.87 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 1.52




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full }wi i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcthTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00|{ 3161 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH FREIBERG 1.63]4.00|4.30]2.40|6.0013.90|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.82]|1.57 |3.80|2.20 |9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.85
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il GREIFSW. 2.55|3.702.30]|4.00|3.50]|7.75|6.50|2.06|1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|3.50|3.10]1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.95
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU HERTHA Z. 1.45]4.20(5.90]2.00|8.503.00|18.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45|2.55|11.0]1.70|2.00]1.45| 3.80
20:00| 3227 |D 4NE |CZ JENA BFC DYN. 2.2013.70(2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20(2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 |6.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
20:00| 4521 |RUM 1 |SEPSI RAPID B. 2.75]3.00|2.85|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]5.00|3.70|2.20|7.75]|2.20 | 8.00 ]| 1.83 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.85
20:00| 5076 |[FRA 1 |LILLE BREST 1.75]3.70|5.40]2.75|8.50|5.10 | 18.0| 1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|2.95|2.20]|1.80 | 5.60|2.80 | 13.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.85| 4.60
20:30| 3395 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. XAMAX 3.15|3.45|2.10]5.00|3.25]8.50|5.80|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.90|3.60|1.85|7.00]|1.67 |4.90|1.50|1.70|2.25|1.75
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS PAR.13AT. 1.60|3.50|5.90]2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]/2.80 |2.00|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.65| 1.85 | 5.60
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |ROUEN QUEVILLY 2.20/3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.009.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
20:30{ 5133 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. BOULOGNE 2.05|3.15|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.80|1.97 |6.50| 2.55 | 10.5]|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. DIJON 3.10|3.20|2.25|5.20|3.7019.50|7.25|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
20:30| 5135 [FRA 3 |SOCHAUX CHATEAUR. 1.57 | 3.60 | 6.00|2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50|2.85 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
20:30{5136 |FRA 3 |[CONCARN. BOURG P. 1.95(3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]| 3.45|2.50|1.92 |6.00| 2.55| 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
20:30{ 5137 |FRA 3 |NIMES LE MANS 2.45|3.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.80|2.70 | 3.15
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |AUBAGNE NANCY 3.90|3.35/1.90]5.90|3.05|11.0|5.70|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.70]2.50|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.95 | 2.55| 3.60 | 2.05
21:00{11928/BELRA|S.GIL.M21 MOLEN.M21 2.00|3.70 | 3.00|3.05|4.70 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.4211.65
21:00{12213|ENGD |COLCH.M21 CARD.M21 4.2014.30|1.60]5.70 | 2.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 [ 1.47
21:00[12214|ELC21 |DERBY M21 BRENT.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95|2.95|4.50 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00{12215|ELC21 |[NOT.F.M21 LEIC.M21 1.80]3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
21:00{12217|ELC21 |SWANS.M21 WBA M21 2.35|3.80|2.45|3.45| 3.60 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{12218/ELC21 |EVERT.M21 IPSW.M21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00| 1341 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY SAN JOSE 1.75|3.50 |4.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.0]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.20 | 10.5|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
21:00/1611 |NLD 1 |PSV TWENTE 1.35(5.30|8.00|1.82|14.0|2.55|40.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|1.58|1.43|1.42|2.70|2.60|13.0|1.57 | 1.82]1.27 | 3.60
21:00| 1623 [NLD 2 |VOLENDAM AZ ALK.II 1.35/4.80(7.501.77 | 11.0|2.45 | 33.0|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72|1.42 | 1.35]1.32 | 2.20|2.20 | 12.0|1.43 | 1.50 | 1.18 | 2.75
21:00/ 1624 NLD 2 |MVV VITESSE 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.20|5.20]5.60|8.50(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70|5.00|1.95 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.40
21:00{1635 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT |TELSTAR 1.95|3.50|3.50]3.00|5.30|5.309.00]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15|1.60 | 4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65| 1.62 | 2.30
21:00{1636 |NLD 2 |HELMOND DEN BOSCH 2.60|3.35|/2.50]14.20|4.00]|7.50|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.75|2.05|1.97
21:00|1638 [INLD 2 |VVV VENLO 0SS 1.703.50|4.80]|2.55|7.25|4.20|13.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.35|1.92]|1.62 |4.10|2.30 | 10.5]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
21:00/1821 BEL 2 |DEINZE SERAING 10.0/6.25|1.22118.0|1.5860.0|2.15|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|14.0|13.0|3.35|19.0|1.35|2.70|2.10|2.35]5.30 | 1.27
21:00/1829 BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II ANDER.Il 2.1013.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]5.90|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
21:00/1830 |BEL 2 |LIERSE K. LIEGE 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.40
21:00{ 3901 |MAR 1 |FUS RABAT JADIDA 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 |2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10|2.80]|2.20 | 4.10
21:00{ 5101 |FRA 2 |ANNECY CLERMONT 2.35/3.30/3.10]3.80|5.20]7.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.15
21:00/ 5102 |FRA 2 |LAVAL CAEN 2.25|3.40|3.20|3.60|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.60 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50|2.20 | 8.50|1.70|2.10 | 2.10 | 2.80
21:00| 5103 |[FRA 2 |LORIENT TROYES 1.45|4.40|7.25|2.10|13.0|3.20|32.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.70| 3.00 | 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.80
21:00| 5104 |[FRA 2 |MARTIGUES GUINGAMP 6.25|4.20|1.53]10.0|2.25]|27.0|3.45|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|8.50 | 8.00|2.80 | 12.0|1.62 |3.80|1.73|2.15|4.10 | 1.55
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |RED STAR BASTIA 3.05|3.15|2.45|5.304.10]10.0|8.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.25 | 2.70
21:00| 5106 |FRA 2 |RODEZ PAU 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.83|5.80|2.05|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.93 | 2.70
21:15/3392 |[SWI 2 |THUN WIL 1.583.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.50|16.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
21:30/1096 |ITA 2 |JUVE ST. SUDTIROL 2.20|3.15|3.60]3.60|6.00]|7.50|12.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25]|2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.30
21:30/1143 |ITA3A |TRENTO NOVARA 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
21:30| 1144 ITA3A |LEKO CALDIERO 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.902.50 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
21:30|1168 |ITA3B |ASCOLI SESTRIL. 1.45]3.90(7.50]2.20|14.013.40|32.0(1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60|1.82]|1.67 |4.30|3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80]|1.72| 7.00
21:30/1181 |ITA3C |AUDACE ALTAMURA 1.55(3.60|6.25]2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0/2.10|2.60|1.75|5.70
21:30{11893/SP3 2 |MURCIA REAL M.II 1.8813.25(4.10]3.05|7.00|5.80|13.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.90|2.50]1.92|6.25|2.80|10.5]2.20|2.90]2.30 | 4.50
21:30{11924{SP3 1 |SOCIED.II AMOREBIE. 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.502.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
21:30{11929 BELRA|LIER.M21 TEMSE M21 1.47 14.40|5.30]2.00|7.25 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.40|1.60
21:3011930 BELRA|L.LOU.M21 KORTR.M21 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.60 2.15]1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
21:30[12221|WELC |CAERAU E. PONTYP.T. 245|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70]7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
21:30{12222\WELC |LLANELLI TRETHOMAS 1.504.40|4.902.05|6.503.10 | 15.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.75 | 1.57 | 1.45 | 3.15|2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.60
21:30{12223|WELC |GRESFORD PRESTATY. 1.4314.60|5.50]1.90|7.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37|1.42
21:30{12224 WELC |TREFELIN NEWP. C. 1.80|3.90(3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.15|1.97|1.57 |4.10|1.90| 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.20
21:30{12225WELC |GOYTRE U. CWMBR.C. 1.684.30|3.70]2.40|5.10 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
21:30|/ 3030 |DEU 1 |STUTTGART UNION B. 1.80]3.70|5.00]2.80|7.50|5.40 | 16.0| 1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]|2.85|2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.65| 13.0|1.88|2.40]|1.82|4.10
21:30| 3332 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. ADMIRA 4.30]3.40|1.806.75|2.80]13.0|5.40|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|6.25|6.25]|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.70|1.90|2.50]3.80| 1.92
21:30| 3445 POL 1 |GORNIK LECH POZ. 2.85|3.35(2.50]14.704.10]9.00|8.00/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|4.50|3.60|2.05|7.00|1.95|6.75|1.63 |2.00|2.55|2.25
21:30/ 3465 |POL 2 |POLONIA WISLA K. 4.90|3.60(1.67|7.25|2.50|13.0|4.20]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.00 |6.00]2.30|10.5|1.62|3.99]1.67 | 2.00]3.30| 1.60
21:30| 4118 [ESP 2 |MIRANDES LEVANTE 2.50|3.10|3.05]|4.20|5.30]9.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00 |3.70]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
21:30| 8514 |ITATW |ROMA W comow 1.15]7.50|13.0]1.38|22.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.85]1.92
21:30| 8544 BELC |GENKW WHITE S.W 1.17]7.00|12.0|1.45]|20.0|1.95|65.0/2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.42|1.20]|1.25|2.20|3.35|19.0]1.90|1.98]1.15|4.90
21:45/1081 |ITA1 |ATALANTA MILAN 2.15/3.50|3.60|3.45|5.40]6.25/10.5|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.83|5.80]|2.25|9.50|1.60| 1.92|1.93 | 2.80
21:45[12226/WELC |LLANDUDNO MOLD A. 2.55|3.80|2.303.80|3.35 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:45[12227)WELC |DENBIGH HOLYWELL 4.004.40|1.62]5.60|2.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
21:45(12228 WELC |COLWIN B. RUTHIN 1.1717.25|10.5]1.37 | 14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.72|1.80
21:45|2501 |WAL 1 |HAVERFOR. BRITON F. 1.35/4.50(8.50|1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.501.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30| 3.20 | 19.012.05|2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
21:45| 8872 |INIRE2 [NEWINGTON BANGOR 13.0/8.50(1.12]19.0| 1.30 3.20 | 1.25|1.65 1.921.97
22:00|1431 /ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. BARRACAS 1.90|3.35(4.40]3.10|7.25|6.00|16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.80
22:00| 2158 [ENG 2 |BURNLEY MIDDLESB. 2.35|3.35|3.05|3.80|5.20]7.75|9.50|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.15]2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.95
22:00| 4091 [ESP 1 |CELTA MALLORCA 1.95]3.50(4.40]3.20|7.25|6.25|16.0|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.90|2.60]1.95|6.50(2.90 | 12.0|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 4.60
22:00| 5077 |FRA 1 |AUXERRE PSG 8.00/5.30|1.40|14.0|1.90]40.0|2.70|3.20|1.35|1.95|1.97]10.0 | 10.0|2.60 | 13.0|1.43 |2.85]|1.53|1.77 | 3.60 | 1.30
22:00| 8545 |FR1W |REIMS W LYON W 25.0|13.0]1.02 4.10(1.15]1.37
22:00| 8605 AR1W |GIMN.LP W ESTUD.W 1.3314.70|8.50]1.87|16.0|2.60|35.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.80|1.47]|1.45|3.15|3.10|18.01.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
22:15/4101 |PRT 1 |BRAGA ESTORIL 1.25]6.00|11.0]1.72|19.012.30 | 60.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.75|1.40]1.38 | 3.05| 3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.35| 6.25
23:00/1342 |BOL 1 |UN.VINTO SA BULO 1.73|3.50|4.60]2.70|7.25|4.70| 13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.65 | 2.05|1.72 |4.70|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.72 | 3.60
00:30| 1372 |PAR C |LIBERTAD NACION.A. 2.05/3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50




